#3X Format : Zoom Classroom
#1% Target : F—Z2/X S.1-S.6
EED
Programme
I-Team #R_EEIFXEIN%ER
I-Check 224 <A # B g B AE ST 4% R =l
I-Check Leadership Potential Test
BB ILab
Communication Skills I-Lab
F#HFER I-Lab
Leadership Vision I-Lab
iSREIEIE I-Lab
Time Management I-Lab
E{E%HE I-Lab
Promotional Strategies I-Lab
Wellness &5& I-Lab
Wellness Lifestyle I-Lab
1S I-Lab
Social Issues I-Lab
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Programme Timetable (January to May 2021)

I H4A

Programme Code Date
ILD-20-0029 18/04/2021 (Sun)
CLD-20-0100 30/01/2021 (Sat)
ILD-20-0030 15/05/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0101 31/01/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0031 08/05/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0106 28/03/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0032 24/04/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0107 28/03/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0033 24/04/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0108 28/03/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0034 24/04/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0102 31/01/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0035 08/05/2021 (Sat)
CLD-20-0103 31/01/2021 (Sun)
ILD-20-0036 08/05/2021 (Sat)

g FEEFHFAMBR
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SE
Time
10:00-13:00
14:30-16:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
10:30-12:00
14:00-15:30
14:00-15:30
16:00-17:30
16:00-17:30
14:00-15:30
14:00-15:30
16:00-17:30
16:00-17:30

LA

Application Deadline
11/04/2021 (Sun)
23/01/2021 (Sat)
08/05/2021 (Sat)
24/01/2021 (Sun)
01/05/2021 (Sat)
21/03/2021 (Sun)
17/04/2021 (Sat)
21/03/2021 (Sun)
17/04/2021 (Sat)
21/03/2021 (Sun)
17/04/2021 (Sat)
24/01/2021 (Sun)
01/05/2021 (Sat)
24/01/2021 (Sun)
01/05/2021 (Sat)
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HENER Course Fee

1. I-Check &% 60 JulE
HKD$60 for I-Check

2. |-Lab FIEEE 150 Uik
HKD$150 per I-Lab session

3. |-Team E# 230 julE
HKD$230 for I-Team

BAZEAT Participation Method
SMEUEEAFIRE WA - MEZ LU EULARERZ TSR -

Participants can choose different programmes and classes, and complete the online application form and payment.

B8 THH#AE Customisation of Class
MEBR/ERAEETHRSEEO-IREIINEE - BINBLEE SRS R/NEME - FRTEEIN 10%THRER -
Please contact Ms WAN for the Programme on scheduling a customised class. An additional 10% administrative fee will be charged.

##15 R #RZ Details and Application
Leadershiplinstitute.hk



